
CYNGOR CYMUNED MANORDEIFI COMMUNITY COUNCIL 
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2023-24 
 

Meetings start at 7.45pm, alternating between Newchapel Reading Room and 
Abercych Village Hall. 

 
 
Tuesday 9th May 2023  Newchapel Annual and Ordinary Meeting 
 
Tuesday 13th June 2023  Abercych 
 
Tuesday 11th July 2023  Newchapel 
 
Tuesday 12th September 2023 Abercych 
 
Tuesday 10th October 2023 Newchapel 
 
Tuesday 14th November 2023 Abercych 
 
Tuesday 9th January 2024  Abercych 
 
Tuesday 13th February 2024 Newchapel 
 
Tuesday 12th March 2024  Abercych 
 
Tuesday 9th April 2024  Newchapel 


